
Boise State () -vs- Montana State ()
01/24/86 at Bozeman, Montana - Breeden Fieldhouse

 
 

 
 
Boise State 35

Montana State 62

Date: 01/24/86
Attendance: 135
Site: Bozeman, Montana - Breeden Fieldhouse

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Boise State 16 19 35
Montana State 33 29 62

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Conners, Marj 30 3-9 0-0 2-2 0-3 3 3 0 3 0 3 8
32 Bassard, Stephanie 23 2-6 0-0 2-4 0-0 0 0 2 2 0 2 6
34 Slaton, Lesley 19 3-9 0-0 0-2 0-4 4 3 1 1 0 0 6
30 Dallas, Missy 14 2-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4
40 Doster, Diane 9 2-3 0-0 0-2 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 4
42 Silk, Debbie 22 1-8 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 0 2
22 Enger, Lisa 19 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-6 6 2 0 0 1 0 2
03 Tuten, Deidre 10 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
12 McArthur, Cindy 30 0-3 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 0 1
35 Widner, Trish 16 0-4 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 3 0 3 0 0 0
25 Nemchick, Heather 8 0-4 0-0 0-1 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 15-57 0-0 5-13 0-26 26 16 5 12 1 5 35

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 15-57   26.3 % 0-0   NaN 5-13   38.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Hill, Tracy 32 9-11 0-0 0-0 0-9 9 1 0 2 0 2 18
40 McLaughlin, Kathy 32 4-8 0-0 9-12 0-9 9 3 2 2 0 1 17
22 Angelos, Kelly 35 4-6 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 4 2 0 0 8
24 Bosley, Jennifer 21 4-5 0-0 0-1 0-3 3 1 2 2 0 1 8
34 Dean, Teresa 15 1-2 0-0 3-4 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 2 5
25 Rustan, Marty 26 1-3 0-0 1-3 0-4 4 2 2 0 0 1 3
41 McGary, Jennifer 20 1-1 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 1 3
35 Kelly, Theresa 16 0-6 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 4 1 0 0 1 0
33 Smith, Nora 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 24-42 0-0 14-22 0-40 40 13 11 8 0 9 62

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 24-42   57.1 % 0-0   NaN 14-22   63.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Boise State 16

Montana State 33

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Conners, Marj 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Bassard, Stephanie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Slaton, Lesley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Dallas, Missy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Doster, Diane 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Silk, Debbie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Enger, Lisa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Tuten, Deidre 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 McArthur, Cindy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Widner, Trish 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Nemchick, Heather 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Hill, Tracy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 McLaughlin, Kathy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Angelos, Kelly 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Bosley, Jennifer 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Dean, Teresa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Rustan, Marty 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 McGary, Jennifer 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Kelly, Theresa 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Smith, Nora 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Boise State 19

Montana State 29

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Conners, Marj 30 3-9 0-0 2-2 0-3 3 3 0 3 0 3 8
32 Bassard, Stephanie 23 2-6 0-0 2-4 0-0 0 0 2 2 0 2 6
34 Slaton, Lesley 19 3-9 0-0 0-2 0-4 4 3 1 1 0 0 6
30 Dallas, Missy 14 2-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4
40 Doster, Diane 9 2-3 0-0 0-2 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 4
42 Silk, Debbie 22 1-8 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 0 2
22 Enger, Lisa 19 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-6 6 2 0 0 1 0 2
3 Tuten, Deidre 10 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
12 McArthur, Cindy 30 0-3 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 0 1
35 Widner, Trish 16 0-4 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 3 0 3 0 0 0
25 Nemchick, Heather 8 0-4 0-0 0-1 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 15-57 0-0 5-13 0-26 26 16 5 12 1 5 35
26.3 % NaN 38.5 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Hill, Tracy 32 9-11 0-0 0-0 0-9 9 1 0 2 0 2 18
40 McLaughlin, Kathy 32 4-8 0-0 9-12 0-9 9 3 2 2 0 1 17
22 Angelos, Kelly 35 4-6 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 4 2 0 0 8
24 Bosley, Jennifer 21 4-5 0-0 0-1 0-3 3 1 2 2 0 1 8
34 Dean, Teresa 15 1-2 0-0 3-4 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 2 5
25 Rustan, Marty 26 1-3 0-0 1-3 0-4 4 2 2 0 0 1 3
41 McGary, Jennifer 20 1-1 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 1 3
35 Kelly, Theresa 16 0-6 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 4 1 0 0 1 0
33 Smith, Nora 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 24-42 0-0 14-22 0-40 40 13 11 8 0 9 62
57.1 % NaN 63.6 %


